U.S. Fish and Wildlife Designated Ports

Anchorage, AK

Mail: P.O. Box 190045

Anchorage, Alaska 99519

Physical: 4600 Postmark Drive, Suite NB207
Anchorage, Alaska 99502

Phone: (907) 271-6198 Fax: (907) 271-6199
fwsole anchorage@fws.qov

Atlanta, GA

4341 International Parkway, Suite #104
Atlanta, Georgia 30354

Phone: (404) 763-7959 Fax: (404) 366-7031
atl_inspectors@fws.qov

Baltimore, MD

Mail: P.O. Box 778

Hanover, Maryland 21076

Physical: BWI Air Cargo Complex

Building F, Suite 1500

Baltimore, Maryland 21240

Phone: (410) 694-9590 Fax: (410) 694-9594
fwsole baltimore@fws.gov

Boston, MA

70 Everett Avenue, Suite 315

Chelsea, Massachusetts 02150

Phone: (617) 889-6616 Fax: (617) 889-1980
fwsole boston@fws.gov

Chicago, IL

10255 W Higgins Rd. Suite 350

Rosemont, IL 60018

Phone: 847-636-1524 Fax: 847-298-7669
fwsole chicago@fws.qgov

Dallas/Ft. Worth, TX

Mail: P.O. Box 610069

DFW Airport, Texas 75261

Physical: 1639 West 23, Suite 105

DFW Airport, Texas 75261

Phone: (972) 574-3254 Fax: (972) 574-4669
fwsole dfw@fws.gov

Honolulu, HI

3375 Koapaka St., #8296

Honolulu, Hawaii 96819-1867

Phone: (808) 861-8525 Fax: (808) 861-8515
fwsole honolulu@fws.gov

Houston, TX

19241 David Memorial Drive, Suite 175
Shenandoah, Texas 77385

Phone: (281) 230-7225 Fax: (281) 230-7227
fwsole houston@fws.qov

Los Angeles, CA

370 Amapola Ave., #114

Torrance, California 90501

Phone: (310) 328-6307 Fax: (310) 328-6399
fwsole lax@fws.gov

Louisville, KY

600 Martin Luther King Jr. Place, Suite 322
Louisville, Kentucky 40202

Phone: (502) 582-5989

Fax: (502) 582-5981

fwsole louisville@fws.gov

Memphis, TN

3150 Tchulahoma Rd., Suite #6

Memphis, Tennessee 38118

Phone: (901) 544-3694 Fax: (901) 544-3696
fwsole memphis@fws.qov

Miami, FL

3701 N. W. 82nd Avenue

Doral, Florida 33166

Phone:(305) 526-2994 or 2620
Fax:(305) 526-7480
miami_wlinspectors@fws.qov

New Orleans, LA

2424 Edenborn, Room 100

Metairie, Louisiana 70001

Phone: (504) 219-8870 Fax: (504) 219-8868
fwsole neworleans@fws.gov

New York, NY

70 E. Sunrise Hwy. #419

Valley Stream, New York 11580

Phone: (516) 825-3950 Fax: (516) 825-1929
fwsole jfk@fws.qov

Newark, NJ

1210 Corbin Street, 1st Floor

Elizabeth, New Jersey 07201

Phone: (908) 787-1321 Fax: (908) 787-1334
fwsole newark@fws.gov

Portland, OR

P.O. Box 55206

Portland, Oregon 97238

Phone: (503) 231-6135 Fax: (503) 231-6133
fwsole portland@fws.gov

San Francisco, CA

1633 Old Bayshore Highway, Suite. 248
Burlingame, California 94010

Phone: (650) 876-9078 Fax: (650) 876-9701
fwsole sfo@fws.qov

Seattle, WA

17930 International Boulevard

Suite 500

Seattle, Washington 98188

Phone: (206) 241-0191 Fax: (206) 241-1760
fwsole seattle@fws.gov
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